
@ 32 Miles @ 32 Miles
Dir Miles HILLY Dist Dir Miles HILLY Dist
L 0.0 DEERWOOD E 0.7 L 0.0 DEERWOOD E 0.7
R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0 R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0
R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.1 R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.1
L 0.9 YALE 2.3 L 0.9 YALE 2.3
R 3.2 IRVINE BLVD /        5.6 R 3.2 IRVINE BLVD /        5.6
to 8.8 TRABUCO 3.5 to 8.8 TRABUCO 3.5
L 12.3 ALICIA PKWY 3.0 L 12.3 ALICIA PKWY 3.0
R 15.3 SANTA MARGARITA 1.4 R 15.3 SANTA MARGARITA 1.4
R 16.7 AVE DE LAS FLORES        0.1 R 16.7 AVE DE LAS FLORES        0.1
R 16.8 into shopping center R 16.8 into shopping center

Exit shopping center Exit shopping center 
L 17.0 RICHARD REESE WAY 0.0 L 17.0 RICHARD REESE WAY 0.0
L 17.0 AVE DE LAS FLORES        0.2 L 17.0 AVE DE LAS FLORES        0.2
L 17.2 SANTA MARGARITA 1.3 L 17.2 SANTA MARGARITA 1.3
L 18.5 ALICIA PKWY 4.3 L 18.5 ALICIA PKWY 4.3
R 22.8 JERONIMO 3.5 R 22.8 JERONIMO 3.5
L 26.3 ALTON 0.4 L 26.3 ALTON 0.4
R 26.7 BARRANCA 1.9 R 26.7 BARRANCA 1.9
R 28.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 28.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R 31.9 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 31.9 DEERWOOD 0.1
to 32.0 Deerfield Park to 32.0 Deerfield Park

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 4/19/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 4/19/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 13 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 13
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13219044 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13219044
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

STARBUCKS COFFEE STARBUCKS COFFEE
Snta MARGARITA & Ave de LAS FLORES Snta MARGARITA & Ave de LAS FLORES


